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Gas Usage in CCF Total Cos/

Courthouse

Jail

Showbarn

Extension Office

Annex

Precinct 3

17

212

1

0

0

o

$62.93

$154,02

$55.47

$55.00

$61.50

$20.14
Electric kwh. Hrs Used Total Cosf

lCourthouse
lAnnex
I

lJail
Showbarn

Extension Office

Communrty Service

Tower

Weigh Station

JP O'Donnell - 22

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Precinct 3 - 87

Precinct 4

11167

3987

35580

184

3642

1243

661

888

478

21

150

4

$943.27

$318.52

$2,425.42

$57 53

$257.35

$1 15.88

$60.37

$112.02

$98.52

$11.24

$12.86

$46 83

$17.79
Water Gallons Used per 1,000 Total Cosf

lCourthouse
Jail

Annex
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Animal Shelter

Community Service

Weigh Station

Precinct 1

Precinct 2

Precinct 3/JP O'Donnell

tr

lo

0

I

1

0

0

7

0

0

$157.20

$279.88

$85.41

$83.30

$57.75

$2e 50

$88.41

$72.00

$32 50

$27.00


