Lynn County Utilities for AUGUST 2012

Committee of AUGUST 2012		
Gas	Usage in CCF	Total Cost
Courthouse	17	\$62.93
Jail	212	\$154.02
Showbarn	1	\$55.47
Extension Office	0	\$55.00
Annex	0	\$61.50
Precinct 3	8	\$20.14
Electric	kWh. Hrs Used	Total Cost
Courthouse	11167	\$943.27
Annex	3987	\$318.52
Jail	35580	\$2,425.42
Showbarn	184	\$57.53
Extension Office	3642	\$257.35
Community Service	1243	\$115.88
Tower	661	\$60.37
Weigh Station	888	\$112.02
JP O'Donnell - 22	478	\$98.52
Precinct 1	3	\$11.24
Precinct 2	21	\$12.86
Precinct 3 - 87	150	\$46.83
Precinct 4	4	\$17.79
Water	Gallons Used per 1,000	Total Cost
Courthouse	5	\$157.20
Jail	18	\$279.88
Annex	0	\$85.41
Extension Office	1	\$83.30
Animal Shelter	1	\$57.75
Community Service	0	\$29.50
Weigh Station	0	\$88.41
Precinct 1	7	\$72.00
Precinct 2	0	\$32.50
Precinct 3/JP O'Donnell	0	\$27.00

Put in Kaaren's office 8/31/2012